MS 196
Al 273

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
[U/F]

19

Papers of Rabbi Samuel Jacob Rabinowitz

Ha'dath V'Halumiuth (Warsaw): a collection of essays

Lit'kufath Ha'yamin, expositions of Halakhah and dialectical
addresses

M'nuhath Shabbath (Liverpool Mizrachi): an address, in Yiddish

The letter and the spirit, Na'aseh V'nishma: a paraphrase from the
Hebrew by Revd J.Raffalovitch and Bertram B.Benas

Yashresh Ya'akov: dialectical and homilectical essays
Manuscript dialectical addresses

Manuscript dialectical addresses

Manuscript dialectical addresses

Manuscript dialectical addresses

Manuscript homilectical addresses

Manuscript notes and address

Notebooks of dialectical and homilectical addresses

Notes

Divorce document

Two sale of Hametz documents

Letter from Dayan S.Hillman to M.Raffalovitch

Illuminated address presented to Rabbi S.J.Rabinovitz by his
friends and admirers in Krono on the occasion of his taking up his
rabbinical appointment at Sapatskin

Presentation to Rabbi S.J.Rabbinovitz by the Liverpool Jewish
Community on the occasion of completing thirty years as a rabbi
and entering his second decade in the Liverpool community

Souvenir brochure of the presentation

Black and white photograph of a young man in World War I army
uniform

1899/1900
1917

1919
1920

1924
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.

1921
1900

26 Dec 1917

n.d.

[U/F] denotes that an item is unfit for production and cannot be produced for consultation.



