MIC	- 1	\cap	1
MS	- 1	9	n

AJ 273	Papers of Rabbi Samuel Jacob Rabinowitz	
1	Ha'dath V'Halumiuth (Warsaw): a collection of essays	1899/1900
2	Lit'kufath Ha'yamin, expositions of Halakhah and dialectical addresses	1917
3	M'nuhath Shabbath (Liverpool Mizrachi): an address, in Yiddish	1919
4	The letter and the spirit, Na'aseh V'nishma: a paraphrase from the Hebrew by Revd J.Raffalovitch and Bertram B.Benas	1920
5	Yashresh Ya'akov: dialectical and homilectical essays	1924
6	Manuscript dialectical addresses	n.d.
7	Manuscript dialectical addresses	n.d.
8	Manuscript dialectical addresses	n.d.
9	Manuscript dialectical addresses	n.d.
10	Manuscript homilectical addresses	n.d.
11	Manuscript notes and address	n.d.
12	Notebooks of dialectical and homilectical addresses	n.d.
13	Notes	n.d.
14	Divorce document	n.d.
15	Two sale of Hametz documents	
16	Letter from Dayan S.Hillman to M.Raffalovitch	1921
17	Illuminated address presented to Rabbi S.J.Rabinovitz by his friends and admirers in Krono on the occasion of his taking up his rabbinical appointment at Sapatskin	1900
18 [U/F]	Presentation to Rabbi S.J.Rabbinovitz by the Liverpool Jewish Community on the occasion of completing thirty years as a rabbi and entering his second decade in the Liverpool community Souvenir brochure of the presentation	26 Dec 1917
19	Black and white photograph of a young man in World War I army uniform	n.d.

[U/F] denotes that an item is unfit for production and cannot be produced for consultation.